MARYLAND MANUAL.

Supervisor of Boys

Hospital Charge Attendants (14)

,Hospital Attendants (80)

Chief Stationary Engineer

Shift Engineer

Steam Firemen

Mechanical Handyman

Carpenter

Painter

Chauffeur

Handyman

Farmer.

Dairyman

Farm Hands (6)

Gardeners (2)

Dietitian

Head Cook

Cooks (3)

Pantry Helper.

Laundry Supervisor

Laundry Workers (3)

Seamstresses (3)

MARYLAND PENITENTIARY

Warden

Assistant Warden

Principal Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Clerk

Senior Typist

Telephone Operator

Senior Clerk

Identificatipn Expert

Chaplains (2)

Organists (2)
Music Instructor

Physician, Institutional
- Consulting Physician

Eye, Ear, Nose and Throat Specialist

Graduate Nurse

Dentist, Institutional

Chief Stationary Engineer.

Shift Engineers (2)

Shift Engineer.

Baker
Head Guards (3)

Guards (75)

Male Nurse

Mail Censor

Educational Director.

MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION

Warden

Deputy Warden

Assistant Deputy Warden
Head Guards (3)

Principal Account Clerk

Physician (Resident) e

371

900.00
9,360.00
42,240.00
1,800.00
1,140.00
3,180.00
1,080.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,020.00
780.00
1,500.00
900.00
3,600.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
840.00
1,980.00
600.00
720.00
1,500.00
1,740.00

$5,000.00
2.700.00
4,000.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
1,300.00
1,100.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,250.00
400.00
462.00
4,000.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,200.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
6.,100.00
135,400.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
2,400.00

$5,000.00
2,700.00
2,200.00
6,100.00
3,500.00
4,000.00



