MARYLAND MANUAL.

Character of Dave	900.00
Supervisor of Boys. Hospital Charge Attendants (14) Hospital Attendants (80) Chief Stationary Engineer.	9,360.00
Userital Attendente (20)	42,240.00
Chief Stationary France	1,800.00
Chiff Engineer	1,140.00
Shift EngineerSteam Firemen	3,180.00
Mechanical Handyman	1,080.00
Carpenter	1,500.00
Painter	1,200.00
Chauffeur	1.020.00
Handyman	780.00
Farmer	1,500.00
Dairyman	900.00
Farm Hands (6)	3,600.00
Gardeners (2)	1,200.00
Dietitian	1,200.00
Head Cook	840.00
Cooks (3)	1,980.00
Pantry Helper	600.00
Laundry Supervisor	720.00
Laundry Workers (3)	1,500.00
Seamstresses (3)	1,740.00
MARYLAND PENITENTIARY Warden	\$5,000.00
Assistant Warden	2,700.00
Principal Account Clerk	4,000.00
Senior Account Clerk	1,800.00
Senior Clerk	1,700.00
Senior Typist	1,300.00
Telephone Operator Senior Clerk	1,100.00
Senior Clerk	1,500.00
Identification Expert	1,000.00
Chanlaing (2)	1,200.00
Organists (2)	400.00
Music Instructor	462.00
The state of Tarabidantian of	4,000.00
Consulting Physician Eye, Ear, Nose and Throat Specialist Graduate Nurse	1,200.00
Eye, Ear, Nose and Throat Specialist	1,000.00
Graduate Nurse	1,500.00
Dentist, Institutional	3,000.00 2,000.00
Dentist, Institutional Chief Stationary Engineer Shift Engineers (2) Shift Engineer	3,200.00
Shift Engineers (2)	1,800.00
Shift Engineer Baker	1,500.00
Daker	6.100.00
Head Guards (3) Guards (75)	135,400.00
37 37	T+400+00
Mail Censor	1,200.00
Mail Censor Educational Director	. 2,400.00
	•
MARYLAND HOUSE OF CORRECTION	\$5,000.00
- TTY 1	. 4.700.00
Assistant Deputy Warden Head Guards (3)	6,100.00
Principal Account Clerk Physician (Resident)	4,000.00
I Hypician (IIII)	